Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Emergency rule adopted at 10 Ill. Reg. 793, effective January 1, 1986, for a maximum of 150 days; adopted at 10 Ill. Reg. 17163, effective October 1, 1986; transferred from the Department of Insurance to the Department of Financial and Professional Regulation pursuant to Executive Order 2004-6 on July 1, 2004; transferred from the Department of Financial and Professional Regulation to the Department of Insurance pursuant to Executive Order 2009-4 on June 1, 2009; recodified from 50 Ill. Adm. Code 853 to 50 Ill. Adm. Code 653 at 41 Ill. Reg. 144; amended at 41 Ill. Reg. 7578, effective June 19, 2017. 
